volument of the same of

TELEVISION CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET STREET, STREET All the or included the

\$11"X" HEEK"

FILE NO. 8914

Whonock B.C. OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

NAME:		KONDO Hide	0		
R:	iver Rd., Rus	kin B.C.		REGISTRATION N	00864
SEX: Male	AGE:	27	MARRI	ED? Yes	
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYE	R. Wholesale	Vegetables	, 251	Georgia St.	Vancouver s.
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAN	D: TadeK	0.	_ADDRESS:_	River Rd.,	Ruskin B.C.
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDRE	N: Matsuk	o (F) 2	_ADDRESS:_		
	Isao (M) 10	0 months	_ADDRESS:_	•	
	P *		ADDRESS:		
I certify that the above info protected area in British Columbi	ormation is true and co	emplete and state the		property of any kin	I whatsoever in any
Dated this 11th	day of	ay	_1942.		
Tann	.000		(Signature)	Hiseo ,	Kendo

auou

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

HOM DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

27-4-43. Date Jan. 18/43.

ull Name Kowoo, (Surname in	States Block Letters)
egistration No. 0086	Male - Female Age July 1,1914 (check)
Former Address 235 6	Rod. Riskin. B.C.
Days Evacuated 31/5/4 Present Address Jack	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check) RETURNED TO JAPAN S S GENERAL MEIGS
Married - Single (abook)	Name of Rusband
Seme of Mother <u>Decoulu</u> Semes of Children under 16	Soto (decid) Name of Pather Jukumatou (Japan) Amy matouko-25/1/40 Dono Harry - 1/7/41
Our File No. Euse &	
	Wholesale Vegetables -251 E. Cordone.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Oct. 22/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 300 Vancouver, B.C. Mach Dear Sir: 8914 Re: KONDO. Hideo #00864 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too : place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - 300.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repetriation in the amount of \$ 300.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File 8914

February 6th, 1946.

Re: Hideo KONDO, Reg. 00864

CHATTELS:

The above Japanese made his declaration to the Custodian on May 11th, 1942 and was evacuated on May 21st, 1942.

KONDO declared no chattels nor does the file reveal any.

ARRECTED ARREST

This file reveals no specified articles.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

WJI:DP

REAL PROPERTY SUMMARY File 8914 January 28th, 1946. Re: Hideo KONDO, Reg. 00864 This file reveals no real property interest and no record of fire insurance carried on any property belonging to this person. This summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file. WJI:DP

E CONTROL OF STREET The File of the Alexander the following Claims here been filled. 950.61 This close was actionable by KONET on Japanes 20th, 1923 and it rung July 19/2 Bloker System theating 20, 176, 50 he Single Strike Charles Bragady reposeesed Cos section, to language This currary is certified to be in accordance with the information

CHISTORTAN OFFICE

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

G-336-A

Advice of Death

Advice of Deads.	
Project	Dec. 4th, 1944.
Name of Deceased	
Address (if outside of Project)	ather, #00004.
Age of Deceased 2 days Naturalized	Canadian Born
Date and Time of Death Dec. 3. 1944 - 8:30.1	9
Place of Death	
Cause of Death Prematurity	
Attending Physician Dr. H. M. Shimokura	
Undertaker	
Cost of Funeral Assumed by:	
Assests & Remarks Llyed 2 days - Premati	WAMA

11-4-30 7 194 -EVACUATION SECTION 10 4 ELS 2 1983 ord Regard Bank Blog File No. Light Line Belgied Washington Variation 186. Mary Last down of I dell out from I amy supply in a literal out received your letter of Lyd 23 , 942 Requesting it the amount of claring ladge well the cutation by historial makes in 60.91 it present increased you a single sent bury Oute purkleanteton I had any everyon - would have pred all my debte before being purk der If the decemby Commercian pay in I may be able to pay the debt deut the eate they program to med so much protect to meny the to the many eximp family for a minth I am pary trained pay but I week upon and understand yours truly 14 Kondo

the above named Japanese. To notice from yours of the 7th instant that you had repossessed this machine prior to the date on which he registered with the Custodian and prior to the date of his evacuation. Under the circumstances the Custodian will not take any further action regarding this machine.

that you seem to have been communicating with the wrong Hideo MONDO. We think that the correct party is:-

Hideo KONDO, Reg. No. 00864, Tashme, B. C.

We suggest that you contact him. This office has not taken up this matter at any time with him.

on this machine.

Yours truly,

AMBAIND

A. McAlister, Claims Department.

Jermany 28th, 1946. Registration No. 13511, Taxaboo, B. C. Door Butto Your file has been reviewed and the following is noted; You woolared that you left at Edesign a stove and a seming amenine. Bill you please let us know whether this slove was the Leroy kitchen range with northest burner that was also declared by Mr. Hitee . N.D. Mile 3800. In regard to the seeing machine, will you please sowing whether this was taken with you or whether it was the sening aschine surchanced from the Singer Could Endine Company by Mr. Hideo C.DED and represent by this Company ander the coners of their lies note. A claim in the encent of \$7.60 was filed against your humbard by R. H. Stewart and Co pany. Also a ciain of \$14.00 was filed against you by Dr. A. H. Spoke. Will you plouse advised us if these two exounts are still uppedd. Yours truly. W. J. Iverson. Protection Dept. ET ID

1 120-2 3-1-4 Jamesery 30th, 1946. Mrs. Chusabaro (Mist) IIIRAA, inglete-tion Bo. 1911. Indico, B. C. Done Bridge Parther to our letter of the 28th instant, we note that the boune formerly occurred by you on the River Road, Empire, S. C. wan also given as the residence of your son, Tadahico Ilitica and the. THE STATE OF THE S In view of these electrostances it was found desirable to credit the proceeds from the sale of chuttels resoved to our suc-Mos rome, to your credit so identification one otherwise impossible. fours truly. W. J. Iverson. Protection Do t.